
SIM-CAN Kupplung Kabel CAN Kupplung
SIM-CAN Coupling Cable CAN Coupling
Bestell-Nr.
Order-No

Lemo-Kupplung 1B, 10-pol. (gelb)
Lemo-Coupling 1B, 10-pol. (yellow)
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Chassis
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Chassis

SIM CAN +
SIM CAN -
SIM CAN GND
Status IN
SYNC +
SYNC -
Power +
Power +
Power GND
Power GND

Shield

Bezeichnung
Designation

Anschlußbelegung / Connection

Pin-No
Litze-Nr. / Farbe
Wire-N / Colouro

Pin-Nr.

600-342.003
600-342.015
600-342.030

( 0,3 m)
( 1,5 m)
( 3,0 m)

( 5,0 m)
(10,0 m)

600-342.050
600-342.100
600-342.

SIM CAN

600-342.
SIM-CAN

Lemo-Kupplung 1B, 10-pol. (gelb)
Lemo-Coupling 1B, 10-pol. (yellow)

SIM CAN
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